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Date Start End Event Name Location School
Sat 09/18/2021 12:00 pm TBD HS JV/V VB with Kemmerer HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Kemmerer High School

Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm TBD HS Cheerleaders @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Mountain View High School
Kemmerer High School

Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm TBD HS Football @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Mountain View High School
Kemmerer High School

Thu 10/14/2021 5:00 pm TBD HS JV/V VB @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Tue 12/14/2021 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Fri 12/17/2021 9:30 am TBD HS Wrestling Tournament @
Kemmerer

Kemmerer High School Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Thu 01/20/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Quad @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Fri 01/21/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/Varsity Basketball @ Kemmerer Kemmerer High School Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School

Sat 01/22/2022 8:00 am 12:30 pm MS BB with Kemmerer & Big Piney HS Gym Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View Middle School

Tue 02/01/2022 6:00 pm TBD 9th Grade BB with Kemmerer HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Mountain View High School
Kemmerer High School

Fri 02/11/2022 4:00 pm TBD JV/V Basketball with Kemmerer - Little
Miss Cheer

HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Kemmerer High School
Mountain View High School


